I.a Boda de Luis Alonso

Luis Alonso’s Wedding
5 Saxophones

Piano / Guitar, Bass Guitar, Percussion & Drums optional
Arr.: Michal Worek
Adapt.: Bertrand Moren

Geronimo Giménez
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Dieser Titel enthiilt alle transponierten Stimmen
Ce titre contient toutes les voix transposées
This title contains all the transposed parts

1. Stimme / Voix / Part E’ Alto Saxophone
B’ Soprano Saxophone

2. Stimme / Voix / Part  E’ Alto Saxophone
B’ Tenor Saxophone

3. Stimme / Voix / Part B’ Tenor Saxophone
E’ Alto Saxophone

4. Stimme / Voix / Part B’ Tenor Saxophone

5. Stimme / Voix / Part E’ Baritone Saxophone

Partitur / Direction / Score
Piano / Guitar (optional)
Bass Guitar (optional)
Castanets (optional)
Drums (optional)
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4 SAXOPHONES ((S(A)A(MA(T)B))

EMR 14110
EMR 14108
EMR 13373
EMR 20358
EMR 5389
EMR 14092
EMR 14090
EMR 14088
EMR 13680
EMR 14104
EMR 26579
EMR 26596
EMR 28551
EMR 13689
EMR 13694
EMR 13709
EMR 13690
EMR 537
EMR 26681
EMR 511
EMR 5423
EMR 13699
EMR 20373
EMR 20372
EMR 5494
EMR 21651
EMR 26108
EMR 5413
EMR 5492
EMR 23834

4 SAXOPHONES (S(A)ATB) & PIANO

EMR 14289
EMR 706
EMR 13373
EMR 13374
EMR 13375
EMR 13364
EMR 13365
EMR 13366
EMR 13749
EMR 21521
EMR 2451
EMR 2452
EMR 2453
EMR 2454
EMR 2455
EMR 2456
EMR 2457
EMR 2458
EMR 2459
EMR 2460
EMR 14106
EMR 14094
EMR 14086
EMR 14096
EMR 13897
EMR 14098
EMR 14100
EMR 14102
EMR 14110
EMR 14108
EMR 5389
EMR 14092
EMR 14090
EMR 14088
EMR 14104
EMR 5494
EMR 21651
EMR 5413
EMR 5492

PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PURCELL, Henry
RICHARDS, Scott
RICHARDS, Scott
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SCHUBERT, Franz
SCOTT, James
SCOTT, James
STRAUSS, Johann
STRAUSS, Johann
STRAUSS, Johann
STRAUSS, Johann
STREABBOG, L.
SUBA, Eduardo
SULLIVAN, Arthur
TAILOR, Norman
TAILOR, Norman
TAILOR, Norman
TAILOR, Norman
TAILOR, Norman
TELEMANN, Georg P.
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ZAWINUL, Josef

ALOY, Georges
GODEL, Didier
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MOREN, Bertrand

NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)

PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
RICHARDS, Scott
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
TAILOR, Norman

TELEMANN, Georg P.

TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL

Swingle Bells

What Child Is This?

Trumpet Tune (Michel/Naulais) (5)
Frere Jacques

Latin Fever

Adeste Fideles

King's Blues March

Ox And Donkey Blues

She'll Be Coming Round The Mountain
Silent Night

Ave Maria

Frog Legs Rag

Rag Sentimental

Emperor Waltz

Radetzky March

Rosen aus dem Siiden
Tritsch-Tratsch Polka

Jeune Viennoise (Michel)

Dance Of The Condor

The Long Day Closes (Michel)
El Choclo

Inca Dance

Nautical Airs

Paso Doble Ole

Sousa Medley

12 Heroic Marches

Just A Closer Walk With Thee
Londonderry Air

O Sole Mio

Birdland

4 préludes-pastiches
Quintette

Feierliche Musik Volume 1 (5)
Feierliche Musik Volume 2 (5)
Feierliche Musik Volume 3 (5)
Golden Hits Volume 1 (5)
Golden Hits Volume 2 (5)
Golden Hits Volume 3 (5)
6 Irish Tunes

18 Christmas Songs
Album Volume 1 (5)
Album Volume 2 (5)
Album Volume 3 (5)
Album Volume 4 (5)

Album Volume 5 (5)
Album Volume 6 (5)
Album Volume 7 (5)
Album Volume 8 (5)
Album Volume 9 (5)
Album Volume 10 (5)

A Merry Christmas
Christmas Glory

Christmas Swing

Go Tell It On The Mountain
Holy Night

Joyfull Christmas

Kling Gléckchen

O Christmas Tree

Swingle Bells

What Child Is This?

Latin Fever

Adeste Fideles

King's Blues March

Ox And Donkey Blues
Silent Night

Sousa Medley

12 Heroic Marches
Londonderry Air

O Sole Mio

4 SAXOPHONES (S(A)ATB) & ORGAN

EMR 2452
EMR 14289
EMR 2458
EMR 2458
EMR 2451
EMR 2460
EMR 2452
EMR 2455
EMR 2458
EMR 2455
EMR 2452

ALBINONI, Tomaso
ALOY, Georges
ARMITAGE, Dennis
BACH/GOUNOD
BACH, Johann S.
BACH, Johann S.
BEETHOVEN, L.v.
BEETHOVEN, L.v.
BORODIN, Alexander
CHARPENTIER, M.A.
CHOPIN, Frédéric

Adagio (5)

4 Préludes-pastiches
4 Fanfares (5)

Ave Maria (5)

Aria (5)

Arioso (5)

Die Ehre Gottes aus der Natur (5)
Ode To Joy (5)
Polovetzian Dance (5)
Te Deum (5)
Tristesse (5)

4 Saxophones (S(A)ATB) & Organ (Fortsetzung - Continued - Suite)

EMR 2451
EMR 2459
EMR 2454
EMR 2459
EMR 2454
EMR 2452
EMR 2460
EMR 2455
EMR 2457
EMR 2457
EMR 2453
EMR 2457
EMR 2451
EMR 2459
EMR 2458
EMR 2454
EMR 2456
EMR 2460
EMR 13374
EMR 2460
EMR 13374
EMR 13373
EMR 13374
EMR 13375
EMR 13364
EMR 13365
EMR 13366
EMR 13373
EMR 13373
EMR 13375
EMR 13375
EMR 13375
EMR 13373
EMR 13375
EMR 13373
EMR 13375
EMR 13365
EMR 13374
EMR 13366
EMR 13366
EMR 13365
EMR 13364
EMR 13365
EMR 13366
EMR 13364
EMR 13366
EMR 13364
EMR 13366
EMR 13374
EMR 13364
EMR 13364
EMR 13365
EMR 13374
EMR 13365
EMR 2452
EMR 2455
EMR 21521
EMR 2451
EMR 2452
EMR 2453
EMR 2454
EMR 2455
EMR 2456
EMR 2457
EMR 2458
EMR 2459
EMR 2460
EMR 2457
EMR 2455
EMR 2456
EMR 2459
EMR 2460
EMR 2454
EMR 2453
EMR 2458
EMR 2453
EMR 2453
EMR 2456
EMR 2457
EMR 2451
EMR 2451
EMR 13373
EMR 5389
EMR 2459

CLARKE, Jeremiah
DEBUSSY, Claude
DVORAK, Antonin
DVORAK, Antonin
GERSHWIN, George
GERSHWIN, George
GERSHWIN, George
GERSHWIN, George
GLUCK, C.W.
GRIEG, Edvard
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
HANDEL, Georg Fr.
HAYDN, Fr.J.
HAYDN, Joseph
MENDELSSOHN, F.
MENDELSSOHN, F.
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS
MICHEL / NAULAIS

MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MICHEL/NAULAIS (Arr.)
MOURET, J.J.
MOZART, W.A.
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme

NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme

NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
PERGOLES]I, G.B.
PURCELL, Henry
PURCELL, Henry
RICHARDS, Scott
SCHUBERT, Franz

Trumpet Voluntary (5)

Clair de Lune (5)

Humoresque (5)

Largo aus der Neuen Welt (5)

'S Wonderful (5)

| Got Rhythm (5)

Summertime (5)

The Man | Love (5)

Marche Religieuse (5)

Solvejgs Lied (5)

Arioso (5)

Largo (5)

March "Scipio" (5)

March (5)

Minuet (5)

Sarabande | (5)

Sarabande Il (5)

St. Anthony Choral (5)
Hochzeitsmarsch (Michel/Naulais) (5)
Hochzeitsmarsch (5)
Hochzeitsmarsch (Michel/Naulais) (5)
Feierliche Musik Volume 1 (5)
Feierliche Musik Volume 2 (5)
Feierliche Musik Volume 3 (5)
Golden Hits Volume 1 (5)

Golden Hits Volume 2 (5)

Golden Hits Volume 3 (5)

Grosser Gott, wir preisen Dich (5)
Heilig, Heilig (5)

Hymn A La Joie (5)

Jesus bleibet meine Freude (5)

La Réjouissance Feuerwerkmusik (5)
Marsch aus Judas Macacbaeus (5)
Moderato-Menuet (5)

Overture From Water Music (5)
Plus pres de toi mon Dieu (5)
Amazing Grace (5)

Andante (5)

Auld Lang Syne (5)

El Condor Pasa (5)

Funiculi Funicula (5)

Glory, Glory, Alleluja (5)

Go Down, Moses (5)

Hava Nagila (5)

| Got Rhythm (5)

Joshua Fit The Battle Of Jericho (5)
Kalinka (5)

La Cucaracha (5)

March in the Occasional Oratorio (5)
Muss i denn, Muss i denn (5)
Nobody Knows (5)

O When The Saints (5)

Overture from Te Deum (5)

The Entertainer (5)

Fanfare - Rondeau (5)

Ave Verum (5)

18 Christmas Songs

Album Volume 1 (5)

Album Volume 2 (5)

Album Volume 3 (5)

Album Volume 4 (5)

Album Volume 5 (5)

Album Volume 6 (5)

Album Volume 7 (5)

Album Volume 8 (5)

Album Volume 9 (5)

Album Volume 10 (5)

Amazing Grace (5)

Abide With Me (5)

Candelight Walz-Auld Lang Syne (5)
Down By The Riverside (5)

Glory, Glory, Halleluja (5)
Greensleeves (5)

Il Silenzio (5)

Joshua Fit The Battle of Jericho (5)
Nobody Knows the Trouble I've See (5)
So Nimm Denn meine Hande (5)
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot (5)

When The Saint Go Marching In (5)
Aria (5)

Trumpet Tune (5)

Trumpet Tune (Michel/Naulais) (5)
Latin Fever

Ave Maria (5)
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5 SAXOPHONES (SAA(T)TB) & PERCUSSION

EMR 20324
EMR 20322
EMR 20317
EMR 20325
EMR 20313
EMR 20315
EMR 20316
EMR 20319
EMR 20320
EMR 20321
EMR 20323
EMR 20314
EMR 13965
EMR 13971
EMR 13975
EMR 13970
EMR 13892
EMR 13969
EMR 13968
EMR 13967
EMR 13963
EMR 13964
EMR 20327
EMR 13972
EMR 13973
EMR 13974
EMR 13966
EMR 20342
EMR 20341

NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jéréme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
RICHARDS, Scott
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
TAILOR, Norman
TAILOR, Norman

Amboss Polka

Battle Hymn Of The Republic
Black Eyes

Can-Can

Francky and Johnny

Iris Eyes

Jeux Interdits

Kumbaya

La Bamba

La Virgen De La Macarena
Lil' Liza Jane

Santa Lucia

A Merry Christmas
Christmas Glory
Christmas Swing

Go Tell It On The Mountain
Holy Night

Joyful Christmas

Kling Gléckchen

O Christmas Tree

Swingle Bells

What Child Is This?

Frere Jacques

Adeste Fideles

King's Blues March

Ox And Donkey Blues
Silent Night

Nautical Airs

Paso Doble Ole

5 SAXOPHONES (S(A)AA(T)TT) & RHYTHM SECTION

EMR 24899
EMR 24900
EMR 24901
EMR 24902
EMR 28530
EMR 28531
EMR 28532
EMR 28533
EMR 28534

NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Glinter
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Guinter

Play With Your Band Volume 1
Play With Your Band Volume 2
Play With Your Band Volume 3
Play With Your Band Volume 4
Let's Dance Volume 1
Let's Dance Volume 2
Let's Dance Volume 2
Let's Dance Volume 4
Let's Dance Volume 5

5 SAXOPHONES (S(A)AA(T)TT), RHYTHM SECTION & STRINGS

EMR 24903
EMR 24904
EMR 24905
EMR 24906
EMR 28535
EMR 28536
EMR 28537
EMR 28538
EMR 28539

5 SAXOPHONES (S(A)AA(T)TT) & CD PLAYBACK (PLAY ALONG)

EMR 24895
EMR 24896
EMR 24897
EMR 24898
EMR 28525
EMR 28526
EMR 28527
EMR 28528
EMR 28529

NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Glinter
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Guinter

NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Glinter
NORIS, Glinter
NORIS, Guinter

Play With Your Band Volume 1
Play With Your Band Volume 2
Play With Your Band Volume 3
Play With Your Band Volume 4
Let's Dance Volume 1
Let's Dance Volume 2
Let's Dance Volume 2
Let's Dance Volume 4
Let's Dance Volume 5

Play With Your Band Volume 1
Play With Your Band Volume 2
Play With Your Band Volume 3
Play With Your Band Volume 4
Let's Dance Volume 1
Let's Dance Volume 2
Let's Dance Volume 2
Let's Dance Volume 4
Let's Dance Volume 5

5 SAXOPHONES (S(A)A(T)A(T)TB) & CHORUS

EMR 13952
EMR 13958
EMR 13962
EMR 13957
EMR 13876
EMR 13956
EMR 13955
EMR 13954
EMR 13950
EMR 13951
EMR 13959
EMR 13960
EMR 13961
EMR 13953

PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
PARSON, Ted (Arr)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)

A Merry Christmas
Christmas Glory
Christmas Swing

Go Tell It On The Mountain
Holy Night

Joyful Christmas

Kling Gléckchen

O Christmas Tree
Swingle Bells

What Child Is This?
Adeste Fideles

King's Blues March
Ox And Donkey Blues
Silent Night

5 SAXOPHONES (AATTB) & CONCERT BAND

EMR 1073
EMR 12026

ARMITAGE, Dennis
NAULAIS, Jérdme

Dixie Rag
Latin Suite

8 SAXOPHONES (SAAAA(T)A(T)TB)

EMR 21842 BACH, Johann S.

EMR 21919 BACH, Johann S.

EMR 21938 BORODINE, Alexander
EMR 21851 CHARPENTIER, M.-A.
EMR 22836 DOWNEY/FERGUSON
EMR 22640 GABRIELI, Giovanni
EMR 21939 GERSHWIN, George
EMR 21841 GERSHWIN, George
EMR 21843 GERSHWIN, George
EMR 21845 GERSHWIN, George
EMR 21922 GERSHWIN, George
EMR 21941 GERSHWIN, George
EMR 21849 HANDEL, Georg F.
EMR 21942 HANDY, Wiliam C.
EMR 21852 JOPLIN, Scott

EMR 21915 MORTON, Jelly Roll
EMR 22271 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 22272 NAULAIS, Jérdme
EMR 22273 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 22274 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 22275 NAULAIS, Jérdme
EMR 22276 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 21918 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 22308 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 21847 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 22309 NAULAIS, Jérdme
EMR 22854 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 22314 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 22316 NAULAIS, Jérdme
EMR 21936 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 21848 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 22312 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 22313 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 21944 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 21945 NAULAIS, Jérome
EMR 21914 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21917 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21844 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21846 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21920 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21921 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21923 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21924 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21925 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21926 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21933 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21934 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21422 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21935 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 22310 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21937 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21850 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21855 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21856 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 21857 NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
EMR 23888 NORIS, Guinter

EMR 23896 NORIS, Guinter

EMR 23901 NORIS, Guinter

EMR 21916 PAGANINI, Niccolo
EMR 22315 PRIMA, Louis

EMR 21854 PURCELL, Henry

EMR 21940 SCHUBERT, Franz
EMR 21853 SCHUMANN, Robert
EMR 22311 STRAUSS, Johann
EMR 21927 TELEMANN, Georg P.
EMR 21928 TELEMANN, Georg P.
EMR 21929 TELEMANN, Georg P.
EMR 21930 TELEMANN, Georg P.
EMR 21931 TELEMANN, Georg P.
EMR 21932 TELEMANN, Georg P.
EMR 21943 VERDI, Giuseppe

EMR 22636 ZAWINUL, Josef

Aria

Fugue in G minor
Polovetzian Dance

Te Deum

Give It One

Sonata Pian e Forte

'S Wonderful

A Foggy Day

Bess, You Is My Woman Now
Fascinating Rhythm

It Ain't Necessarily So
The Man | Love
Sarabande 1

The St. Louis Blues
The Entertainer

Black Bottom Stomp

A Part Of Dream

Amor Y Sol

Bahia Blues

Bayside

Black River

Cool Morning

Flamme & Co

Funky People

Irish Story

Julito Mio

La Vida Loca

La Zorra

Love Train

Montmartre

Russian Overture
Sentimental Bossa
Take 3

Vaya Chicos

Vienna By Night
Amazing Grace

Down By The Riverside
El Choclo

Funiculi Funicula

Go Down Moses

Il Est Né Le Divin Enfant
Jingle Bells

Joy To The World

La Bamba

La Cucaracha

Les Anges Dans Nos Campagnes
Les Yeux Noirs

Lyrical Overture

March Of The Three Kings
Mexican Hat Dance

O Tannenbaum

Stille Nacht

Tuxedo Junction

We Wish You A Merry Christmas
When The Saint Go Marching In
Cha Cha - Cuba Libre
Let's Do The Jive
Samba Ole

Caprice N° 24

Sing, Sing, Sing
Trumpet Tune
Serenade

Traumerei

Radetzky March

La Gaillardise

La Générosité

La Majesté

La Réjouissance

La Vaillance

La Vigilance

Triumphal Scene From Aida
Birdland

A World of Music... /
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4 SAXOPHONES & CONCERT BAND

EMR 10503
EMR 10479

SAURER, Marcel
SUBA, Eduardo

5 SAXOPHONES (S(A)A(TA(T)TB)

EMR 28240
EMR 590
EMR 26621
EMR 20343
EMR 20326
EMR 13650
EMR 26542
EMR 26638
EMR 20330
EMR 26757
EMR 26774
EMR 26791
EMR 20331
EMR 20336
EMR 26944
EMR 26961
EMR 28002
EMR 20337
EMR 20334
EMR 5412
EMR 26655
EMR 13667
EMR 20340
EMR 13666
EMR 20332
EMR 13670
EMR 26689
EMR 20339
EMR 13671
EMR 13648
EMR 13649
EMR 13665
EMR 13678
EMR 26536
EMR 5421
EMR 20329
EMR 26723
EMR 20333
EMR 20335
EMR 20338
EMR 13750
EMR 20328
EMR 5424
EMR 26740
EMR 26604
EMR 21746
EMR 20318
EMR 13668
EMR 21575
EMR 20324
EMR 13652
EMR 13675
EMR 20322
EMR 20317
EMR 20325
EMR 13663
EMR 13661
EMR 13673
EMR 20313
EMR 20315
EMR 20316
EMR 20319
EMR 20320
EMR 20321
EMR 20323
EMR 13672
EMR 13646
EMR 13660
EMR 13656
EMR 20314
EMR 13658
EMR 13651
EMR 13644
EMR 13653
EMR 13677
EMR 13647
EMR 13662
EMR 13669
EMR 13676
EMR 13657

AGRELL, Jeffrey
AGRELL, Jeffrey
ANDREWS, David
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BEETHOVEN, L.v.
BELLINI, Joe
FLOTOW, Friedrich V.
FOSTER, Stephen
FOSTER, Stephen
FRANCK, César
GERSHWIN, George
GERSHWIN, George
GERSHWIN, George
GERSHWIN, George
GERSHWIN, George
GERSHWIN, George
IVANOVICI, Ivan
JOPLIN, Scott

JOPLIN, Scott

JOPLIN, Scott
MARTINI, Jean-Paul
MONTANA, Carlos
MONTANA, Carlos
MONTANA, Carlos
MONTANA, Carlos
MOREN, Bertrand
MORTON, Jelly Roll
MORTON, Jelly Roll
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérdme
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérdme (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)
NAULAIS, Jérome (Arr.)

Sax Bomb
Viva ltalia

Gospel Time

Oh No!

Ceremonial Procession
All Together

Popcorn

Waltz For Daisy
Acropolis

Cheers

Final Curtain

Golden Bells

Golden March

Good Times

Happy Sailor

Movie Sequences
Parade March

Praise The Lord
Puszta Great Plains
Summit

Sunshine

Ode To Joy (Richards)
Cowboy Country

The Last Rose Of Summer
Camptown Races

My Old Kentucky Home
Panis Angelicus

Bess, You Is My Woman Now
Embraceable You
Fascinating Rhythm

| Got Plenty O" Nuttin'
Strike Up The Band
Summertime
Donauwellen

Elite Syncopations
Gladiolus Rag

Maple Leaf Rag (Michel)
Plaisir d'’Amour

Free Time

Good Friends

Latino

Santa Barbara

6 Irish Tunes

Black Bottom Stomp (Naulais)
Black Bottom Stomp (Saurer)
Blue Dream

Caramba

Latin Suite

Pop Folk Suite

Shalom

18 Christmas Songs
Amboss Polka

Aura Lee

Banana Boat Song
Battle Hymn Of The Republic
Black Eyes

Can-Can

Cia Bella, Cia

Deep River

Easy Winners

Francky and Johnny
Iris Eyes

Jeux Interdits
Kumbaya

La Bamba

La Virgen De La Macarena
Lil' Liza Jane

Mexican Hat Dance
Morning Has Broken
Rosamunde

Russian Gipsy Song
Santa Lucia
Scarborough Fair
Scotland The Brave
Shenandoah

St. Louis Blues
Swanee

The House Of The Rising Sun
Tico Tico

Tom Dooley

Wade In The Water
Yankee Doodle

5 Saxophones (S(A)A(T)A(T)TB) (Fortsetzung - Continued - Suite)

EMR 23866
EMR 5418

EMR 23852
EMR 23881
EMR 26096
EMR 13965
EMR 13971
EMR 13975
EMR 13970
EMR 13892
EMR 13969
EMR 13968
EMR 13967
EMR 13963
EMR 13964
EMR 5414

EMR 20327
EMR 5390

EMR 13972
EMR 13973
EMR 13974
EMR 13645
EMR 13966
EMR 26570
EMR 26587
EMR 28542
EMR 13654
EMR 13659
EMR 13674
EMR 13655
EMR 26672
EMR 13664
EMR 20342
EMR 20341
EMR 5493

EMR 21677
EMR 5378

EMR 5381

EMR 5491

EMR 21410
EMR 23839

NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Guinter
NORIS, Guinter
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
RICHARDS, Scott
RICHARDS, Scott
RICHARDS, Scott
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SCHUBERT, Franz
SCOTT, James
SCOTT, James
STRAUSS, Johann
STRAUSS, Johann
STRAUSS, Johann
STRAUSS, Johann
SUBA, Eduardo
TAILOR, Norman
TAILOR, Norman
TAILOR, Norman
TAILOR, Norman
TELEMANN, Georg P.
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
WAGNER, Richard
ZAWINUL, Josef

Cha Cha - Cuba Libre
El Toro

Let's Do The Jive
Samba Ole

Vamos A La Fiesta

A Merry Christmas
Christmas Glory
Christmas Swing

Go Tell It On The Mountain
Holy Night

Joyful Christmas

Kling Gléckchen

O Christmas Tree
Swingle Bells

What Child Is This?
Birthday Party

Frere Jacques

Latin Fever

Adeste Fideles

King's Blues March

Ox And Donkey Blues
She'll Be Coming Round The Mountain
Silent Night

Ave Maria

Frog Legs Rag

Rag Sentimental
Emperor Waltz
Radetzky March

Rosen aus dem Siiden
Tritsch-Tratsch Polka
Dance Of The Condor
Inca Dance

Nautical Airs

Paso Doble Ole
Sousa Medley

12 Heroic Marches
Londonderry Air
Londonderry Air

O Sole Mio

Prelude from The Mastersingers
Birdland

5 SAXOPHONES (SAA(T)TB) & PIANO (ORGAN)

EMR 21575
EMR 13965
EMR 13971
EMR 13975
EMR 13970
EMR 13892
EMR 13969
EMR 13968
EMR 13967
EMR 13963
EMR 13964
EMR 5390

EMR 13972
EMR 13973
EMR 13974
EMR 13966
EMR 21677
EMR 5378

EMR 5381

EMR 5491

NAULAIS, Jérdme
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
PARSON, Ted (Arr.)
RICHARDS, Scott
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
SAURER, Marcel (Arr.)
TELEMANN, Georg P.
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL

18 Christmas Songs

A Merry Christmas
Christmas Glory
Christmas Swing

Go Tell It On The Mountain
Holy Night

Joyful Christmas

Kling Gléckchen

O Christmas Tree
Swingle Bells

What Child Is This?
Latin Fever

Adeste Fideles

King's Blues March

Ox And Donkey Blues
Silent Night

12 Heroic Marches
Londonderry Air
Londonderry Air

O Sole Mio

5 SAXOPHONES (SAA(T)TB) & PERCUSSION

EMR 590
EMR 20343
EMR 20326
EMR 20330
EMR 203331
EMR 20336
EMR 20337
EMR 20334
EMR 5420
EMR 20340
EMR 20332
EMR 20339
EMR 20329
EMR 20333
EMR 20335
EMR 20338
EMR 13750
EMR 20328
EMR 20318

AGRELL, Jeffrey
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
BARCLAY, Ted
DEBONS, Eddy
FOSTER, Stephen
FRANCK, César
GERSHWIN, George
MARTINI, Jean-Paul
MONTANA, Carlos
MONTANA, Carlos
MONTANA, Carlos
MOREN, Bertrand
MORTON, Jelly Roll
NAULAIS, Jérdme

Oh No!

All Together
Popcorn

Final Curtain
Happy Sailor

Movie Sequences
Summit

Sunshine

A Festive Intrada
Camptown Races
Panis Angelicus
Fascinating Rhythm
Plaisir d'’Amour
Good Friends
Latino

Santa Barbara

6 Irish Tunes

Black Bottom Stomp
Pop Folk Suite






